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PANEL�THICKNESS:0.8mm

MOUNTING�HOLE
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SCALE:6:1
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MEET�UL�498�&�IEC/EN60320�REQUIREMENTS
DIELECTRIC�STRENGTH:�3000VAC�FOR�1�MINUTE

RATING:�15A�250VAC�(UL/�CUL)

INSULATION�RESISTANCE:�100M

SPECIFICATION�MODEL:�KS-202
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NOTE:TOLERANCES�UNLESS�OTHERWISE�SPECIFIED:±�.012/0.3(in/mm)

1
5
0
°

8

9

R2.0

CANAL�ELECTRONIC�CO.,LTD.
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ANGLE 1
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嘉尼企業股份有限公司

PART�NO

NAME
PART�

UNIT

DATE

SCALE

° mm DWG�NO

梁春林梁春林 1/1

2004.04.22

KS�SPEC�DRAWING

KS-202
S0301M

12

11

10

13

2019.04.24

2016.04.07

2011.10.06

2023.09.13

改VDE/ENEC10爲ENEC15�������

取消四國安規，增加ENEC

依新規範.整理資料.重新出圖

整理資料.重新出圖
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